04614020
Edition 5
February 2011
Save These Instructions
Air Motor
MRV009, MRV015, MRV040, MRV050
Series Reversible
Operation and

04614020_ed5 EN-3
EN
Model Designation Breakout
MRV XXX A
009
015
040
050
MRV Series
Air Motors
A = Round Shaft With Square Key
B = Round Shaft with Woodruff key #3
C = Round Shaft with Flat on Shaft
B5D71 = Round Shaft (14mm) with Square Key*
B5D80 = Round Shaft (19mm) with Square Key**
B5D90 = Round Shaft (24mm) with Square Key***
MRV
Shaft/InterfaceSeries